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7 ATTACHMENT 5 - SCHEDULES 
For the “AttachmentName” in the naming convention of BMS, use “SCHED” for this attachment. 

The schedule must be consistent with the work plan and budget. The schedule should show 
August 6, 2012 as an assumed effective date of the grant agreement and an end date 
approximately two years from the effective date. If IRWM Plan adoption is scheduled to occur 
after the end date of the grant agreement, show this information and explain how the RWMG 
will ensure the IRWM Plan adoption. 

A detailed project schedule has been prepared, consistent with the Work Plan and Budget and 

in accordance with the Proposal Solicitation Package (PSP) guidelines.  The schedule has five 

tasks that span from August 2012 to project completion in March 2014.   

Project Start Date and Completion Time - It is assumed that DWR contractual details are 

completed by August 6, 2012, as stated in the PSP.  Work will begin immediately on this date 

with a project kickoff meeting.  It is estimated that the IRWM Plan Update will require 20 

months with 15 monthly meetings spaced in that time frame.  This puts the project completion 

4 months sooner than the 2-year grant agreement period, and will provide a considerable 

buffer in case of unforeseen circumstances that may delay the project. 

Readiness to Proceed - The KRB RWMG is ready to proceed with the IRWM Plan Update 

immediately, and will complete the project within the required timeframe.  Agency and 

consultant staff have already been reserved for the project. 

Schedule Tasks - The schedule includes all tasks and subtasks listed in the Scope of Work or 

Budget.  Additional subtasks are added for more detail in the schedule to show monthly 

meetings and quarterly reports that are part of the plan update process.  These additional tasks 

are the 15 monthly input meetings and the 5 expected quarterly reports.  

 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Task 1 - IRWMP Update Committee and Stakeholder Input Meetings 371 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 1/6/14

2 1.1 Initial Project Meeting 1 day Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12

3 1.2 Research and Issue Development 260 days Tue 8/7/12 Mon 8/5/13

4 1.2.1 Modified Regional Governance Structure 39 days Tue 8/7/12 Fri 9/28/12

5 1.2.2 Regional Water Supply Reductions 45 days Mon 8/20/12 Fri 10/19/12

6 1.2.3 Development Nutrient Management Regulations 45 days Tue 6/4/13 Mon 8/5/13 18

7 1.3 Development of Outreach Plan and Outreach to non-participatory Water
Management Entities

39 days Tue 8/7/12 Fri 9/28/12

8 1.4 Development of Outreach Plan and Outreach to Regional DACs 39 days Tue 8/7/12 Fri 9/28/12

9 1.5 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meetings 331 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 1/6/14

10 1.5.1 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 1 (Governance) 1 day Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/1/12 4

11 1.5.2 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 2 (Governance) 1 day Mon 11/5/12 Mon 11/5/12

12 1.5.3 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 3 (Governance) 1 day Mon 12/3/12 Mon 12/3/12

13 1.5.4 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 4 (Governance & Water Supply) 1 day Mon 1/7/13 Mon 1/7/13 5

14 1.5.5 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 5 (Governance & Water Supply) 1 day Mon 2/4/13 Mon 2/4/13

15 1.5.6 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 6 (Governance & Water Supply) 1 day Mon 3/4/13 Mon 3/4/13

16 1.5.7 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 7 (Water Supply) 1 day Mon 4/1/13 Mon 4/1/13

17 1.5.8 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 8 (Water Supply) 1 day Mon 5/6/13 Mon 5/6/13

18 1.5.9 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 9 (Water Supply) 1 day Mon 6/3/13 Mon 6/3/13

19 1.5.10 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 10 (Nutrient Mgt) 1 day Mon 8/5/13 Mon 8/5/13

20 1.5.11 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 11 (Nutrient Mgt) 1 day Mon 9/2/13 Mon 9/2/13

21 1.5.12 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 12 (Nutrient Mgt) 1 day Mon 10/7/13 Mon 10/7/13

22 1.5.13 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 13 (Nutrient Mgt) 1 day Mon 11/4/13 Mon 11/4/13

23 1.5.14 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 14 (Nutrient Mgt) 1 day Mon 12/2/13 Mon 12/2/13

24 1.5.15 IRWM Plan Update Committee Meeting 15 (Nutrient Mgt) 1 day Mon 1/6/14 Mon 1/6/14

25 1.6 Stakeholder Input 331 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 1/6/14

26 1.6.1 Stakeholder Input Meeting 1 1 day Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/1/12

27 1.6.2 Stakeholder Input Meeting 2 1 day Mon 11/5/12 Mon 11/5/12

28 1.6.3 Stakeholder Input Meeting 3 1 day Mon 12/3/12 Mon 12/3/12

29 1.6.4 Stakeholder Input Meeting 4 1 day Mon 1/7/13 Mon 1/7/13

30 1.6.5 Stakeholder Input Meeting 5 1 day Mon 2/4/13 Mon 2/4/13

31 1.6.6 Stakeholder Input Meeting 6 1 day Mon 3/4/13 Mon 3/4/13

32 1.6.7 Stakeholder Input Meeting 7 1 day Mon 4/1/13 Mon 4/1/13

33 1.6.8 Stakeholder Input Meeting 8 1 day Mon 5/6/13 Mon 5/6/13

34 1.6.9 Stakeholder Input Meeting 9 1 day Mon 6/3/13 Mon 6/3/13

35 1.6.10 Stakeholder Input Meeting 10 1 day Mon 8/5/13 Mon 8/5/13

36 1.6.11 Stakeholder Input Meeting 11 1 day Mon 9/2/13 Mon 9/2/13

37 1.6.12 Stakeholder Input Meeting 12 1 day Mon 10/7/13 Mon 10/7/13

38 1.6.13 Stakeholder Input Meeting 13 1 day Mon 11/4/13 Mon 11/4/13

39 1.6.14 Stakeholder Input Meeting 14 1 day Mon 12/2/13 Mon 12/2/13

40 1.6.15 Stakeholder Input Meeting 15 1 day Mon 1/6/14 Mon 1/6/14

41 Task 2 - CEQA Compliance 0 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12

42 Task 3 - Prepare Draft IRWM Plan Update 170 days Tue 6/4/13 Mon 1/27/14

43 3.1 Introduction to Group (Ch. 1) 10 days Tue 6/4/13 Mon 6/17/13 18

44 3.2 Introduction to Plan (Ch. 2) 10 days Tue 1/7/14 Mon 1/20/14 24

45 3.3 Responsible Entities, Major Infrastructure and Water Supplies (Ch. 5) 10 days Tue 6/18/13 Mon 7/1/13 43

46 3.4 Key Issues, Plan Objectives, Regional Priorities and Water Management
Strategies (Ch. 8)

10 days Tue 1/7/14 Mon 1/20/14 24

47 3.5 Water Resources Management Framework (Ch. 10) 10 days Tue 6/18/13 Mon 7/1/13 43

48 3.6 Stakeholder Involvement and Coordination (Ch. 11) 10 days Tue 6/4/13 Mon 6/17/13 18

49 3.7 Strategic Approach for Plan Implementation (Ch. 12) 10 days Tue 1/7/14 Mon 1/20/14 24

50 3.8 Compliance with Statewide Priorities, Benefits and Impacts from IRWMP
Implementation (Ch. 13)

10 days Tue 1/7/14 Mon 1/20/14 24

51 3.9 Plan Performance, Data Management and Ongoing Coordination (Ch. 14) 10 days Tue 1/7/14 Mon 1/20/14 24

52 3.10 Climate Change (Ch. 15) 10 days Tue 7/2/13 Mon 7/15/13 47

53 3.11 Plan Appendix on Governance Structure Update 10 days Tue 6/4/13 Mon 6/17/13 18

54 3.12 Presentation of Draft IRWM Plan Update 5 days Tue 1/21/14 Mon 1/27/14 51

55 Task 4 - Preparation of Final IRWM Plan 40 days Tue 1/28/14 Mon 3/24/14

56 4.1 Summary of Comments Received 5 days Tue 1/28/14 Mon 2/3/14 54

57 4.2 Prepare Final IRWM Plan 20 days Tue 2/4/14 Mon 3/3/14 56

58 4.3 IRWM Highlight Document 5 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 3/10/14 57

59 4.4 Board Adoption of Updated Final IRWM Plan 10 days Tue 3/11/14 Mon 3/24/14 58

60 Task 5 - Grant Assistance Reporting 342 days Mon 12/3/12 Tue 3/25/14

61 5.1 Quarterly Progress Reporting and Reimbursement Requests 262 days Mon 12/3/12 Tue 12/3/13

62 5.1.1 Quarterly Report 1 2 days Mon 12/3/12 Tue 12/4/12

63 5.1.2 Quarterly Report 2 2 days Mon 3/4/13 Tue 3/5/13

64 5.1.3 Quarterly Report 3 2 days Mon 6/3/13 Tue 6/4/13

65 5.1.4 Quarterly Report 4 2 days Mon 9/2/13 Tue 9/3/13

66 5.1.5 Quarterly Report 5 2 days Mon 12/2/13 Tue 12/3/13

67 5.2 Draft IRWM Plan Update Report 5 days Tue 1/28/14 Mon 2/3/14 54

68 5.3 Final IRWM Plan Report 1 day Tue 3/25/14 Tue 3/25/14 59

69 Task 6 - Previously Expended Local Cost Share 72 days Thu 12/1/11 Fri 3/9/12

70 6.1 2012 IRWM Planning Grant Application 72 days Thu 12/1/11 Fri 3/9/12
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